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®EasyLan  FO Adaptor LC Duplex 
Sinlgemode OS2 Grade C
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Technical Data sheet

Grade

Color 

Sleeve material

insertion loss (max.)

Matings

Operating temperature

Zr02

0,35 dB

500

-40 ~ +75°C

C

blue

®EasyLan  FO Adaptor LC Duplex Grade C 
Singlemode OS2
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